LMS-Z400 Series
Stereo Microscope System
12.5 : 1 Zoom Ratio
2 3
Key Features
•	 Galilean optical system
•	 APO objectives
•	 multiple bases

Specifications
Eyepiece 1x Objective 2x Objective
Mag FOV (mm) Mag FOV (mm)
10X/23mm 8X 28.75 16X 14.38
100X 2.30 200X 1.15
15X/16mm 12X 20.00 24X 10.00
150X 1.60 300X 0.80
20X/12.5mm 16X 15.63 32X 7.82
200X 1.25 400X 0.63
Optical Specifications
12 13
EYEPIECES
Part # Description
LMCP-PLN10X22T WF HP PL 10x Eyepiece, Diopter Adjust-
ment, 22mm FOV
LMSP-PL15X16T WF HP PL 15x Eyepiece,Diopter Adjust-
ment, 16mm FOV
LMSP-PL20X12.5T WF HP PL 20x Eyepiece, Diopter Adjust-
ment, 12.5mm FOV
C-MOUNT CAMERA ADAPTERS
Part # Description
LMCP-RX50MCTV0.5 0.5X camera tube, C-mount interface,

SeBaView Imaging Software
SeBaCamCool1.4C
SeBaCamCool1.4M
1.4MP Digital Camera, CCD, w/ SeBaView
Imaging Software. Available in Color and
Monochrome
OBJECTIVE LENSES
Part # Description
LMSP-Z400AO1 1X APO objective, working distance 78mm
LMSP-Z400AO2 2X APO objective, working distance 20mm
ACCESSORIES DIMENSIONS
LED Dual Gooseneck Illuminator
Part # Description
AMPS-ILED-30W LED Dual Gooseneck Illuminator with
weighted base, white LED
LMSP-365 LED Module, 3W, 365nm, UV
LMSP-460 LED Module, 3W, 460nm, Blue
LMSP-520 LED Module, 1W, 520nm, Green
LMSP-630 LED Module, 3W, 630nm, Red
LMSP-730 LED Module, 1W, 730nm, IR
Dual Objective Nosepiece
Part # Description
LMSP-Z400RE Dual objective revolving nosepiece
B2 STAND